Walraven Threaded Distance Bar

for threaded connections
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4,5 mm
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L
:

(K5520)

Features & benefits
m for fixing of clamps to wall plates or plugs with

female thread
m material: steel
m zinc plated

Total Width x Total Height x Total Length

Reference letter TS

WxHxL

Unit description

(mm) x (mm) x (mm)

6413158
6413258
6413358
6413458
6413558
6413658

M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8

8x15x8
8x25x8
8x35x8
8x45x8
8 x55x8
8x65x8
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